

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No. 4683 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
4.	16.07.2021	<u>MGR, J</u> This Court has no provision to deal with the issue raised in this Writ Petition filed against the Andhra Pradesh State Civil Supplies Corporation Limited. Registry is directed to list this matter before the appropriate Bench having provision to deal with the same. MGR, J EPS	Transferred to I/O folder before correction